2022-2023

Position
Academic & Career Planning Coordinator
Advanced Placement Coordinator

Assistant Superintendent of Finance & Operations
Assistant Superintendent of Teaching & Learning

Badger Assistant Principal

Badger Dean of Students

Badger Principal

Curriculum Coordinator - ELA
Curriculum Coordinator - Math
Curriculum Coordinator - Science
Curriculum Coordinator - Social Studies
Curriculum Program Administrator 1
Curriculum Program Administrator 2
Decorah Principal

Director of Community Partnerships & Engagement

Director of Continuous Improvement
Director of Curriculum & Instruction
Director of Elementary Education
Director of Facilities

Director of Fagilities & Technology
Director of Finance

Director of Human Resources
Director of Secondary Education
Director of Student Services
Director of Technology

Early Learning Principal
- Partially funded through Head Start grant

Early Learning Program Administrator
- Partially funded through Head Starl grant

East High School Assistant Principal #1
East High School Assistant Principal #2
East High School Athletic Director

East High School Principal

East/West High School Shared Assistant Principal

Fair Park Principal
Green Tree Principal

Head Start Program Administrator
- Fully funded through Head Start grant

High School Associate Principal

High School Executive Principal
Jackson Principal

Library & Media Coordinator

McLane Principal

Silverbrook Assistant Principal
Silverbrook Principal

Special Education Coordinator #1
Special Education Coordinator #2
Special Education Coordinator #3
Special Education Coordinator #4
Student Services Program Administrator
Superintendent

West High School Assistant Principal #1
West High School Assistant Principal #2
West High School Athletic Director
West High School Principal

Salary

$80,000
$0
$158,486
$0
$98,857
$78,000
$119,047
$86,719
$0

$0

$0
$119,777
$90,640
$113,980
$122,395
$0
$133,900
$0
$117,502
$0

$0
$133,900
$0
$133,900
$133,900

$0

$92,226

$88,000
$93,843
$90,470
$0
$93,833
$106,337
$103,000

$92,226

$0
$139,050
$111,498
$86,604
$113,980
$98,859
$121,355
$90,045
$82,800
$0

$0
$100,401
$187,460
$88,000
$92,226
$93,672
$0

Fringe

$25,804
$0
$49,250
$0
$40,620
$39,549
$43,096
$27,360
$0

$0

$0
$40,838
$39,438
$42,882
$32,744
$0
$26,240
$0
$25,288.92
$0

$0
$47,452
$0
$45,693
$28,996

$0

$39,730

$27,096
$39,896
$28,000

$0
$25,460
$41,774
$21,136

$14,946

$0
$20,947
$42,451
$29,459
$42,825
$40,622
$43,952
$27,757
$40,260

$0

$0
$42,551
$34,112
$12,702
$39,506
$21,194

$0



