2022-2023

Position	Salary	Fringe
Academic & Career Planning Coordinator	\$80,000	\$25,804
Advanced Placement Coordinator	\$0	\$0
Assistant Superintendent of Finance & Operations	\$158,486	\$49,250
Assistant Superintendent of Teaching & Learning	\$0	\$0
Badger Assistant Principal	\$98,857	\$40,620
Badger Dean of Students	\$78,000	\$39,549
Badger Principal	\$119,047	\$43,096
Curriculum Coordinator - ELA	\$86,719	\$27,360
Curriculum Coordinator - Math	\$0	\$0
Curriculum Coordinator - Science	\$0	\$0
Curriculum Coordinator - Social Studies	\$0	\$0
Curriculum Program Administrator 1	\$119,777	\$40,838
Curriculum Program Administrator 2	\$90,640	\$39,438
Decorah Principal	\$113,980	\$42,882
Director of Community Partnerships & Engagement	\$122,395	\$32,744
Director of Continuous Improvement	\$0	\$0
Director of Curriculum & Instruction	\$133,900	\$26,240
Director of Elementary Education	\$0	\$0
Director of Facilities	\$117,502	\$25,288.92
Director of Facilities & Technology	\$0	\$0
Director of Finance	\$0	\$0
Director of Human Resources	\$133,900	\$47,452
Director of Secondary Education	\$0	\$0
Director of Student Services	\$133,900	\$45,693
Director of Technology	\$133,900	\$28,996
Early Learning Principal - Partially funded through Head Start grant	\$0	\$0
Early Learning Program Administrator - Partially funded through Head Start grant	\$92,226	\$39,730
East High School Assistant Principal #1	\$88,000	\$27,096
East High School Assistant Principal #2	\$93,843	\$39,896
East High School Athletic Director	\$90,470	\$28,000
East High School Principal	\$0	\$0
East/West High School Shared Assistant Principal	\$93,833	\$25,460
Fair Park Principal	\$106,337	\$41,774
Green Tree Principal	\$103,000	\$21,136
Head Start Program Administrator - Fully funded through Head Start grant	\$92,226	\$14,946
High School Associate Principal	\$0	\$0
High School Executive Principal	\$139,050	\$20,947
Jackson Principal	\$111,498	\$42,451
Library & Media Coordinator	\$86,604	\$29,459
McLane Principal	\$113,980	\$42,825
Silverbrook Assistant Principal	\$98,859	\$40,622
Silverbrook Principal	\$121,355	\$43,952
Special Education Coordinator #1	\$90,045	\$27,757
Special Education Coordinator #2	\$82,800	\$40,260
Special Education Coordinator #3	\$0	\$0
Special Education Coordinator #4	\$0	\$0
Student Services Program Administrator	\$100,401	\$42,551
Superintendent	\$187,460	\$34,112
West High School Assistant Principal #1	\$88,000	\$12,702
West High School Assistant Principal #2	\$92,226	\$39,506
West High School Athletic Director	\$93,672	\$21,194
West High School Principal	\$0	\$0